10029 Minnesota Ave
Penngrove CA 94951
Phone: 707 796 7900
Fax: 707 664 8601
orders@dairy-delivery.com

Item Code

0095
0097
0098
00627
0103
01021
01024
0114
0120
0117
0118
0116
0119
01235
00737
00738
00893
00894
00895
00896

01161
01164
01162
01165
01163
01214
15059

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BELLWETHER FARMS 15% off

Carmody - Semi-Soft Jersey Cow Milk

Carmody - Semi-Soft Jersey Cow Milk

Creme Fraiche - Traditional French style cultured cream

Creme Fraiche - Traditional French style cultured cream

Whole Milk Ricotta - Made from Jersey Cow Milk Whey 6/120z
Sheep Milk Original Cheese

Sheep Milk Sonoma Herb Cheese

Sheep Milk Yogurt - Blackberry P A\

i H & VAEE D=
Sheep Milk Yogurt - Vanilla (/;(,//()%éég%/fﬂ/wm)
Sheep Milk Yogurt - Plain ‘ Y \/\\\\
Sheep Milk Yogurt - Strawberry ARTISAN CREAMERY

Sheep Milk Yogurt — Plain Large
Sheep Milk Yogurt — Vanilla Large
Sheep Milk Yogurt - Plain

Cow Milk Yogurt - Plain

Cow Milk Yogurt - Vanilla

Cow Milk Yogurt - Plain  20% off
Cow Milk Yogurt - Vanilla

Cow Milk Yogurt - Blackberry

Cow Milk Yogurt - Strawberry
BREAD SRSLY - BRAND IS OFFERING SCAN PROMO - LET US
KNOW IF YOU ARE INTERESTED
Classic Sourdough

Sourdough Sandwich Rolls

Seeded Sourdough

Sourdough Dinner Rolls

Cinnamon Raisin Sourdough

Gum Free, Rice Free Sourdough Loaf
Organic * Blueberry

Size/CS Pack

3.5# lea
157 oz /cs
87.50z/cs

9 50z /cs
6 120z /cs
10 30z /cs
10 30z /cs
12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs
6 160z /cs
6 160z /cs
6 24oz/cs
6 320z /cs
6 320z /cs
12 5.30z /cs
12 5.30z /cs
12 5.30z /cs
12 5.30z /cs

6 160z/cs
6 130z/cs
6 160z/cs
6 8oz/cs
6 160z/cs
6 160z/cs
95.30z /cs

UPC if
Applicable

N/A
705118 10001 6
705118 30001 0
705118 30005 8
705118 70001 8
705118 20020 4
705118 20030 3

7 05118 50050
7 05118 50020
705118 50010
7 05118 50040
705118 50060 1
705118 50025 0
705118 50090 8
705118 40121 2
705118 40122 9
705118 40011 6
705118 40021 5
705118 40051 2
705118 40041 4

8 65021 00000 8
8 65021 00004 6
865021 00002 2
865021 00005 3
865021 00007 7
8 65021 00008 4
070852 99138 2
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COPRA - COCONUT WATER 20% off

707 796 7900
707 664 8601

01174  Coconut Water Smoothie
KEFIRLAB 15% off

01351  Organic Original Kefir Coconut Milk
01352  Organic Vanilla Kefir Coconut Milk

01353  Organic WM Plain Kefir

01354  Organic WM Vanilla Kefir

01357  Organic Creamy Shot

01358  Organic Berry Shot

01359  Organic Dreamsicle

01361  Organic GoldenShot
MEYENBERG 20% off

01459  Goat Yogurt Plain

01461  Goat Yogurt Vanilla
NORR SKYRR ICELANDIC ORGANIC YOGURT 20% off

01561  Organic * FF Plain

01562  Organic * FF Strawberry & Rhubarb

01171  Organic * FF Vanilla

01172  Organic * FF Mixed Berry Acai

01566  Organic * WM Plain
01565  Organic * WM Vanilla
01567  Organic * WM Raspberry

01296  Organic * WM Mixed Berry Acai
01571  Organic * Nonfat Plain 160z

01569  Organic * WM Plain 160z
NOUNOS GREEK LOWFAT STRAINED YOGURT 25% off

01031
02382
02388
02384
02386
02387
01374

Milk and Honey
Vanilla Bean
Coconut Mango
Strawberry Rose
Mixed Berry
Peach Passonfruit
Lemon Elderflower

COPRA

kefirlah

probiotics

o
Megenber’g

norr organic

NOUNOS

0

6 14oz/cs

6 12o0z/cs
6 120z/cs
6 160z/cs
6 160z/cs
2x8 2.50z/cs
2x8 2.50z/cs
2x8 2.50z/cs
2x8 2.50z/cs

12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs

12 4.40z/cs
12 4.40z/cs
12 4.40z/cs
12 4.40z/cs
12 4.40z/cs
12 4.40z/cs
12 4.40z/cs
12 4.40z/cs
8 160z /cs
8 160z /cs

85.30z /cs
85.30z /cs
85.30z /cs
85.30z /cs
85.30z /cs
85.30z /cs
85.30z /cs

8 52925 00534 5

6 87408 54983 8
6 87408 54984 5
689481 67210 6
689481 67211 3
689481 67214 4
689481 67217 5
689481 67216 8
689481 672151

072904 00700 3
072904 00701 0

850053 42333 8
850053 42331 4
8 50053 42388 8
8 50053 42366 6
850053 42326 0
850053 42344 4
850053 42312 3
850053 42377 2
850053 42322 2
850053 42311 6

850013 76310 8
860477 00125 8
861426 00263 0
8 61426 00261 6
861426 00260 9
861426 00262 3
850013 76316 0
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00934
00935
00933
02284
02381
02285
02612
03023
01517
01518
02078
01332
01267
01268
03516
01519
01369
01292
02551
01391
01392
01393
01394
01395
01396
01397
01398
01387

OLIPOP - Prebiotic Drinks Buy 10 Get 15% off Buy 15 Get 20%

off

Original Cola

Ginger Lemon

Strawberry Vanilla
Rootbeer

Cherry Vanilla

Orange Squeeze

Grape

Tropical Punch

Cream Soda

Doctor Goodwin

Lemon Lime

Watermelon Lime

Cherry Cola

Ginger Ale

Banana Cream

Crisp Apple

Ridge Rush

Peaches and Cream
Orange Creamsicle
Strawberry Vanilla - Shelf Stable
Rootbeer - Shelf Stable
Grape - Shelf Stable
Cream Soda - Shelf Stable
Lemon Lime - Shelf Stable
Cherry Cola - Shelf Stable
Ginger Ale - Shelf Stable
Vintage Cola - Shelf Stable
Spongebob Pineapple Paradise - Shelf Stable

12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs

4pk
4pk
4pk
4pk
4pk
4pk
4pk
4pk
4pk

120z/cs
120z/cs
120z/cs
120z/cs
120z/cs
120z/cs
120z/cs
120z/cs
120z/cs

8 60439 00100 5
860439 00102 9
8 60439 00101 2
8 60439 00106 7
8 60003 22330 7
8 60439 00108 1
8 60439 22339 0
850027 70204 9
850027 70218 6
850027 70220 9
850027 70228 5
850027 70236 0
850027 70226 1
850027 70246 9
850027 70224 7
850027 70219 3
850027 70272 8
850027 70257 5
850027 22332 1
850027 70266 7
850027 70267 4
850027 70269 8
850027 70271
850027 70270 4
850027 70294 0
850027 70279 7
850027 70268 1
850062 63931 7
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03017

03016

00527

00235

01412

03056

03047

01329
01419
01464

0329
0326
0327
0328
01166
01272
01273
01274
03138
02259
01258
0401
0400
00677
0961
00134

PETITPOT ORGANIC 20% off
Organic * Vanilla Bean 2pk ..

PETITPOT

Organic *Dark Chocolate 2pk

Organic Rice Pudding - 2pk

Organic * Pistachio 2pk

Organic * Plant Based Oatmilk Chocolate 2pk
Organic * Plant Based Rice Pudding

Creme Brulee

Organic Rice Pudding

Organic Dark Chocolate

Organic Tapioca

SIERRA NEVADA CHEESE

Bella Capra Traditional Semi Soft Goat Wedge 10% off

Bella Capra Garlic & Herb Semi Soft Goat Cheese Wedge

Bella Capra Jalapeno Semi Soft Goat Cheese Wedge

Bella Capra Smoked Semi Soft Goat Cheese Wedge

Bella Capra Truffle Goat Cheddar 12.30%

Bella Capra Raw Goat Cheddar Square 10% off
Bella Capra Raw Goat Monterey Jacques Square e
Bella Capra Raw Smoked Goat Cheddar Square

Bella Capr Goat Mozzarella 13.25%

Bella Capra Raw Goat Butter 10.60%

Truffle Jack 13.50%

Organic * Vat Cultured Sweet Butter 82%  11.80% off

Organic * Vat Cultured Butter 82%  11.80% off

Farmers Cheese Chub

Organic * Creme Fraiche 13.60%

GRAZIER'S WM Plain  16.80%

4 2 pack/7oz /cs

8 60000 32327 7
4 2 pack/7oz /cs 8 60000 32326 0
42 packi70z/Cs g g5305 0po12 3
4 2 pack/7oz /cs 850025 80712 8
42 packiTozfcs g g0003 46641 4
42 pack/70z/cs g 63000 32320 8
4 2 pack/7oz /cs 8 50025 80719 7
6 14oz/cs 850025 80732 6
6 l4oz/cs 850025 80731 9
6 l14oz/cs 8 50025 80744 9
8 60z /cs 6 87652 19310 8
8 60z /cs 6 87652 193115
8 60z /cs 6 87652 19312 2
8 60z /cs 6 87652 19313 9
12 60z /cs 6 87652 19341 2
12 60z /cs 6 87652 19220 0
12 60z /cs 6 87652 19222 4
12 60z /cs 6 87652 19221 7
12 60z /cs 6 87652 19510 2
12 8oz /cs N/A
12 60z /cs 6 87652 13310 4
12 80z /cs 6 87652 17905 8
12 8oz /cs 6 87652 17900 3
10 1# /cs 6 87652 05500 0
12 8oz /cs 6 87652 17800 6
6 240z /cs 6 87652 60050 7
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00135
00136
00137
00138
00410

00986
00987
00988
00989
02368
01521
01193
01194
01615
01612
01613
01614

02148
02149
02150
02058
03127
01365
02611

0258
0260
02289
0259

GRAZIER'S WM Vanilla
GRAZIER'S WM Plain  16.0%
GRAZIER'S WM Vanilla
GRAZIER'S WM Blueberry
GRAZIER'S WM Lemon

THREE TREES 15% off

Organic * Unsweetened Almond Milk

Organic * Unsweetened Vanilla Bean Almond Milk three

Organic * Unsweetened Pistacio Nut Milk I’ees
Organic * Unsweetened Black Sesame Nut and Seed Milk

Organic * Oat and Seed Oatmilk

Organic * Almond and Oat BARISTA

Organic * Unsweetened Plain Soy Milk

Organic * Unsweetened Vanilla Soy Milk

Organic * Oat and Almond Classic Milk Tea NEW
Organic * Oat and Almond Jasmine Milk Tea NEW
Organic * Oat and Almond Ooling Milk Tea NEW
Organic * Oat and Almond Matcha Milk Tea NEW
WILD WONDER 209% off

Peach Ginger Prebiotic + Probiotic
Mango Gold Prebiotic + Probiotic
Guava Rose Prebiotic + Probiotic
Strawberry Passion

Pineapple Paradise

Raspberry Lychee

Cherry Lemonade

PAVELS YOGURT A2 15% off

whol il P PAVELS

Organic *\WM Plain ('f/‘f’/)f/f/-/?f(-)u’f‘l’llf #{'p'ﬂ’f/
Organic * Lofat Plain

wildwonder”

6 240z /cs
12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs
12 60z /cs

6 280z /cs
6 280z /cs
6 280z /cs
6 280z /cs
6 280z /cs
6 280z /cs
6 280z /cs
6 280z /cs
12 100z /cs
12 100z /cs
12 100z /cs
12 100z /cs

12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs
12 120z /cs

6 320z /cs
6 320z /cs
6 240z /cs
6 240z /cs

6 87652 60051 4
6 87652 60060 6
6 87652 60061 3
6 87652 60062 0
6 87652 60065 1

859918 00425 5
859918 00426 2
859918 00427 9
859918 00428 6
859918 00429 3
859918 00430 9
859918 00437 8
859918 00438 5
8599180 0443 9
859918 00440 8
859918 00441 5
859918 00442 2

8 60003 30411 2
8 60003 30412 9
8 60003 30410 5
8 60003 30416 7
8 60003 30418 1
860003 30419 8
850043 73105 4

086726 10020 0
086726 10018 7
086726 10023 1
086726 10024 8
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